>
Débitos no Erario % g
00900643 3
00900643 Prefeitura Municipal Débito 211.648.274-72 - MARIA REAL 1.272,82157/2003 -ﬁéé-
— de Bom Conselho Municipal CLAUDETE MATOS DIAS DE MELO E 8
(o]
00900643 Prefeitura Municipal Débito 705.183.194:15 - IVETE DE REAL 43.225,78 1 156/2003 ﬁég
— de Bom Conselho Municipal OLIVEIRA CRESPO 8 Q.
01049240 Prefeitura Municipal Débito 705.183.194:15 - IVETE DE REAL 87.798,48 | 182/2002 R"%
e de Bom Conselho Municipal OLIVEIRA CRESPO ‘5 Q
01900596 Prefeitura Municipal Débito 019.326.754-34 - GERVASIO REAL 28.275,00|178/2006 g&g
—_ de Bom Conselho Municipal CAVALCANTE DE MATOS 8 8
S
03900277 Prefeitura Municipal Débito 165.071.854-34 - Jose Daniel REAL 30.000,00 | 533/2012 gﬁ%
E— de Bom Conselho Municipal Brasileiro Feliciano = (@)
=
06900823 Prefeitura Municipal Débito 014.054.114-49 - AUDALIO REAL 80.611,50 | 596/2010 %5;
— de Bom Conselho Municipal FERREIRA DE ARAUJO 8 =
Prefeitura Municipal Débito 976.738.624-68 - JOSEFA REAL 25.770,00|370/2013 gé%
08900784 de Bom Conselho Municipal CAVALCANTE DE MIRANDA (@)
FERREIRA oS
2|
Prefeitura Municipal Débito 286.790.754-34 - JUDITH VALERIA | REAL 100.146,27 564/2016 ‘-EEE‘I
09068740 de Bom Conselho Municipal ALAPENHA DE LIRA o m
_ EMPRESA CONSTRUTORA NEXUS g )
LTDA g 3
=
Prefeitura Municipal Débito 014.054.114-49 - AUDALIO REAL 93.178,27 |563/2016 Eég
09068740 de Bom Conselho Municipal FERREIRA DE ARAUJO S, =z
— EMPRESA CONSTRUTORA NEXUS SIS
LTDA =3
& O
09901322 Prefeitura Municipal Débito 014.054.114-49 - AUDALIO REAL 22.917,13|1118/2013 Eﬁg
— de Bom Conselho Municipal FERREIRA DE ARAUJO ® 9
Prefeitura Municipal Débito 976.738.624-68 - JOSEFA REAL 35.345,43 1 1121/2013 F_{'é@
09901322 de Bom Conselho Municipal CAVALCANTE DE MIRANDA (=% E
FERREIRA ﬁ Ie)
N>
12900904 Cémara Municipal de |Débito 706.394.694-34 - ARLAN REAL 228.836,00 626/2014 & o
— Bom Conselho Municipal VANDERLEY CURVELO g )U>
12905021 Camara Municipal de |Débito 706.394.694-34 - ARLAN REAL 386.450,00 229/2015 ﬁs&
E—— Bom Conselho Municipal VANDERLEY CURVELO 2 E
a1
14902242 Prefeitura Municipal Débito 014.054.114-49 - AUDALIO REAL 1.330.596,01 | 721/2019 ‘Kjég
e de Bom Conselho Municipal FERREIRA DE ARAUJO R >
<
Prefeitura Municipal | Débito 165.071.854-34 - Jose Daniel REAL 625.299,93 | 723/2019 230>
14902242 S Tl T —
de Bom Conselho Municipal Brasileiro Feliciano o
92029280 Camara Municipal de |Débito 014.054.464-04 - LUIZ TENORIO CRUZEIRO 820.739,23 1 64/2010 NSEE
S Bom Conselho Municipal CAVALCANTE r_n'
92029280 Camara Municipal de |Débito 037.765.734-49 - RENIVALDO CRUZEIRO 820.739,23 |67/2010 Nao
— Bom Conselho Municipal CAVALCANTE TENORIO MADRUGA
92029280 Camara Municipal de |Débito 047.951.054-72 - JOSE ARAUJO CRUZEIRO 820.739,23 1 63/2010 N&do
e Bom Conselho Municipal TENORIO
92029280 Camara Municipal de |Débito 124.669.214-72 - ABELADERCO CRUZEIRO 820.739,23 | 60/2010 Nao
_— Bom Conselho Municipal FREITAS GUEDES
92029280 Camara Municipal de |Débito 471.560.234-20 - ANTONIO DA CRUZEIRO 820.739,23 61/2010 Nao
_— Bom Conselho Municipal VEIGA BARROS
92029280 Camara Municipal de |Débito 019.347.084-53 - GERALDO CRUZEIRO 820.739,23 1 62/2010 N&do
e Bom Conselho Municipal GUEDES DE ARAUJO
92029280 Camara Municipal de |Débito 037.739.144-15 - SEBASTIAO CRUZEIRO 820.739,23  68/2010 Ndo
— Bom Conselho Municipal PEREIRA DA SILVA
92029280 Camara Municipal de |Débito 226.449.204-00 - MANUEL CRUZEIRO 820.739,23 | 65/2010 N&o
— Bom Conselho Municipal CURVELO DE FREITAS
92029280 Camara Municipal de |Débito 032.262.714-15 - MARCILIO CRUZEIRO 820.739,23 1 66/2010 N&do
_— Bom Conselho Municipal ABDON LIRA
92029292 Prefeitura Municipal Débito 019.326.754-34 - GERVASIO UFEPE 10.763,29|69/2010 Nao
— de Bom Conselho Municipal CAVALCANTE DE MATOS
93900636 Prefeitura Municipal Débito 019.326.754-34 - GERVASIO UFEPE 107.797,41 Nao
_— de Bom Conselho Municipal CAVALCANTE DE MATOS
94900589 Camara Municipal de |Débito 226.449.204-00 - MANUEL UFEPE 21.415,38|78/2010 Ndo
— Bom Conselho Municipal CURVELO DE FREITAS
94900589 Camara Municipal de |Débito 602.555.018-20 - JOSE RICARDO | UFEPE 13.048,66  76/2010 N&do
_ Bom Conselho Municipal NETO
94900589 Camara Municipal de |Débito 075.893.444-00 - JORGE PEDRO UFEPE 13.048,66|73/2010 Nao
e Bom Conselho Municipal DA SILVA

oo oo Cémara Municipal de | Débito 024.457.944-04 - ANTONIO UFEPE 13.048,66|71/2010 N&o
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97900722
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98900705

98900717
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99901470

99901493

99901500

Bom Conselho

Camara Municipal de
Bom Conselho

Cémara Municipal de
Bom Conselho

Camara Municipal de
Bom Conselho

Camara Municipal de
Bom Conselho

Camara Municipal de
Bom Conselho

Camara Municipal de
Bom Conselho

Camara Municipal de
Bom Conselho

Cémara Municipal de
Bom Conselho

Camara Municipal de
Bom Conselho

Prefeitura Municipal
de Bom Conselho

Camara Municipal de
Bom Conselho

Camara Municipal de
Bom Conselho

Prefeitura Municipal
de Bom Conselho

Prefeitura Municipal
de Bom Conselho

Céamara Municipal de
Bom Conselho

Prefeitura Municipal
de Bom Conselho

Prefeitura Municipal
de Bom Conselho

Camara Municipal de
Bom Conselho

Prefeitura Municipal
de Bom Conselho

Prefeitura Municipal
de Bom Conselho

Prefeitura Municipal
de Bom Conselho

Municipal
Débito
Municipal
Débito
Municipal
Débito
Municipal
Débito
Municipal
Débito
Municipal
Débito
Municipal
Débito
Municipal

Multa
Municipal
Multa
Municipal
Débito
Municipal
Débito
Municipal
Débito
Municipal
Débito
Municipal
Débito
Municipal
Débito
Municipal
Débito
Municipal
Débito
Municipal
Débito
Municipal
Débito
Municipal
Débito
Municipal
Débito
Municipal

SEVERINO GONGCALVES

471.560.234-20 - ANTONIO DA
VEIGA BARROS

667.348.354-72 - CLEONIDES
TENORIO CAVALCANTE

014.054.464-04 - LUIZ TENORIO
CAVALCANTE

047.951.054-72 - JOSE ARAUJO
TENORIO

099.944.754-87 - JOSE
CAVALCANTE DE MIRANDA

226.449.204-00 - MANUEL
CURVELO DE FREITAS

075.893.444-00 - JORGE PEDRO
DA SILVA

075.893.444-00 - JORGE PEDRO
DA SILVA

075.893.444-00 - JORGE PEDRO
DA SILVA

014.054.114-49 - AUDALIO
FERREIRA DE ARAUJO

075.893.444-00 - JORGE PEDRO
DA SILVA

602.555.018-20 - JOSE RICARDO
NETO

014.054.114-49 - AUDALIO
FERREIRA DE ARAUJO

019.326.754-34 - GERVASIO
CAVALCANTE DE MATOS

024.457.944-04 - ANTONIO
SEVERINO GONGCALVES

705.183.194-15 - IVETE DE
OLIVEIRA CRESPO

066.296.954-53 - JOAO
CORDEIRO NETO

024.457.944-04 - ANTONIO
SEVERINO GONGALVES

019.326.754-34 - GERVASIO
CAVALCANTE DE MATOS

705.183.194-15 - IVETE DE
OLIVEIRA CRESPO

452.732.784-49 - Claudia
Cavalcanti De Matos

UFEPE

UFEPE

UFEPE

UFEPE

UFEPE

UFIR

UFIR

UFIR

UFIR

UFIR

UFIR

UFIR

UFIR

REAL

REAL

REAL

REAL

REAL

REAL

REAL

REAL

13.048,66

13.048,66

13.048,66

13.048,66

13.048,66

98.557,00

148.075,99

3.000,00

3.000,00

135.612,12

97.051,86

15.960,84

36.086,49

142.268,85

10.909,67

104.693,65

4.280,35

6.572,06

18.451,95

94.286,81

60.504,46

70/2010

72/2010

77/2010

74/2010

75/2010

102/2000

9102/2000

629/2000

151/1999

152/1999

427/2000

309/2001

346/2001

77/2002

78/2002

81/2002

184/2002

317/2001

178/2001
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